10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

Ne

25

18

20

21

19

23

17

27

26

22

31

33

29

32

30

34

28

35

HIN NN NN NN NN NN NN NN

Subida Oficial

Concursante
Auto Mercado Astur
Automovil Club Almeria
Langreo Motor Club
A. C.P. A.

Vilarifio Motor Sport
Langreo Motor Club
Escuderia Drach
Aitor Erro Espinosa
Langreo Motor Club
Gaitero Competicion
Gaitero Competicion
Turdn Arréass

Eguzki Sport
Gaitero Competicion
A. D. C. Sport

Club Automdvil Siero
C. D. Adal Sport

Valdés Racing

| [l il

EIN NN NN NN NN NN NN

Fase B | Copa de Espafia de Montafna de Grupo CM

Piloto
Roberto Fueyo
José Antonio Roman
Lauren Garcia
J. Ivan Suérez
Gorka Apalantza
Victor Manuel Pardeiro
Pedro Roca
Aitor Erro
Juan Carlos Sanmartin
Oscar Palacio
Jesus Alvarez
José Maria Castro
Egoi Eder Valdés
Javier Otero
Aritz Egozkue
Juan Carlos Cueva
Luis JesUs Fernandez

Ignacio Fragale

Vehiculo

b
L -Car

M
i

M
i

M
i

T

Toep e
e

A

H H .

X

YYEYENY
i

H A A

CM 05

CM 05

CM 05

GTR

CM 05

CM 05

GTR

GT 1000

GTR

GT 1000

GT 1000

GT 1000

GT 1000

GT 1000

GT 1000

Grupo
1°CM
20 CM
30 CM
40 CM
50 CM
6° CM
7° CM
80 CM
9° CM
10° CM
11° CM
120 CM
13° CM
140 CM
15° CM
16° CM
17° CM

18° CM

Clase

Tiempo

02:

02:

02:

02:

02:

02:

02:

02:

02:

02:

02:

02:

02:

02:

02:

02:

02:

02:

22.220

23.194

24.176

24.599

25.045

25.397

25.426

27.306

27.507

27.696

28.513

28.845

28.986

29.951

31.507

32.905

38.489

44.885

D. Primero

00:00.000

00:00.974

00:01.956

00:02.379

00:02.825

00:03.177

00:03.206

00:05.086

00:05.287

00:05.476

00:06.293

00:06.625

00:06.766

00:07.731

00:09.287

00:10.685

00:16.269

00:22.665

D. Anterior

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00.000

00.974

00.982

00.423

00.446

00.352

00.029

01.880

00.201

00.189

00.817

00.332

00.141

00.965

01.556

01.398

05.584

06.396

K/h

131

130

129

129

129

128

128

127

126

126

126

125

125

124

123

122

118

113



